2023-2024

Bus Route M-2

Name: Robert EVS

Date: 10/2/23 Route: Enfield

Am Pickup PM Drop Off

Name of Stop Time |Name of Stop Time
Eastman Hill Rd/Evans 6:54 |IRS/HS Transfers (departure time) 3:05
Orchard Rd/Methodist Hill (EVS/IRS/HS) 7:00 89 Rt 4 (IRS/HS) 3:10
Four Corners TA (EVS/IRS/HS) 7:01 |Lovejoy Brook Rd (IRS/HS) 3:11
362 Methodist Hill (EVS/IRS/HS) 7:04 442 Route 4 (IRS/HS) 3:12
730 Methodist Hill 7:05 391 Route 4 (IRS/HS) 3:13
Daniels Trailer Park 7:15 [Anderson Hill Rd (IRS/HS) 3:14
118 Rt4 7:16 Anne's Place (IRS/HS) 3:15
133 Rt 4 7:17  |EVS (departure time) 3:20
Shaker Hill/Livingston Lodge Rd 7:18  [Shaker Hill/Livingston Lodge Rd 3:21
176 Shaker Hill 7:19  |Shaker Hill/Pillsbury St 3:22
Mountain View Drive/Shaker Hill Rd 7:20 176 Shaker Hill 3:23
Serendipity Ln (366 Shaker Hill) 7:21 Mountain View Drive/Shaker Hill Rd 3:24
66 Kluge 7:24  |Serendipity Ln (366 Shaker Hill) 3:25
Jones Hill/Lockehaven Rd 7:25 Fitzgerald Dr 3:26
Fitzgerald Dr 7:26  |Jones Hill/Lockehaven Rd 3:27
403/405 Shaker Hill Rd 7:27 66 Kluge 3:28
211 Shaker Hill 7:28 403/405 Shaker Hill Rd 3:31
Gardner Ln 7:29 |Gardner Ln 3:33
Shaker Hill/Georgia Ave 7:30 |211 Shaker Hill 3:34
Shaker Hill/Pillsbury St 7:31  |Shaker Hill/Georgia Ave 3:35
EVS 7:33  |118Rt4 3:36
Anne's Place (IRS/HS) 7:40 |133Rt4 3:37
Anderson Hill Rd (IRS/HS) 7:41 |Daniels Trailer Park 3:38
391 Route 4 (IRS/HS) 7:42  |Orchard Rd/Methodist Hill (EVS/IRS/HS) 3:48
442 Route 4 (IRS/HS) 7:43  |Four Corners TA (EVS/IRS/HS) 3:49
Lovejoy Brook Rd (IRS/HS) 7:44 1362 Methodist Hill (EVS/IRS/HS) 3:51
89 Rt 4 (IRS/HS) 7:45 1730 Methodist Hill 3:57
IRS/HS Transfer 7:46 Eastman Hill Rd/Evans 4:00

Times are approximate. Students should be at their bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled time.




